Florida State USBC - Womens

Final Prize Listing

Team, 50 & Over, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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PBC Girls
Unpredictables

May Contain Awesome
Southern Comfort
Livin-On-A-Spare
Feisty Friends Cupp

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,322.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,322.00

Doubles, 50 - Over, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Czeck, Joan M / Gissinger, Tammy M
Sink, Carol Ann/ Benavidez, Kimberly A
Menetre, Tracy L / Rothers, Karen
Ackerman, Sabrina/ Scheetz, Kristi
Spinner, Laurel / Stewart, KristinaR
Curran, LindaC / Walker, Candi A
Lynn, TonyalL / King, Marchelle L
Méellroy, M. Diana/ Davis, Eloise
Phillips, Lesley J/ Atkinson, Bonnie A
Zaduendo, Tammy / Martin, Barbara A
Gilbert, Jennifer / Rettman, Debbie J

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,565.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,565.00

Singles, 50 - 64, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Tice, Donna
Burnett, LoraL
Britt, Kim-Ann
Fischer, Alisa
Dailey, Ramona L
Sumlin, TinaJ
Gissinger, Tammy M
Warren, Hildelita
Scheetz, Kristi

Y aniz, Jacqueline 'Jackie M
Tew, Brenda S
Olney, Carole J

Entry
15
18
22
35
14
2

Entry

17
28
45

31
36
21
18
20
14

Entry

Score
2,768
2,764
2,744
2,704
2,667
2,665

Score
1,409
1,404
1,392
1,392
1,391
1,343
1,339
1,337
1,328
1,327
1,326

715
714
699
698
694
693
690
690
690
684
677

Prize
$700.00
$600.00
$400.00
$300.00
$200.00
$122.00

Prize
$500.00
$400.00
$301.50
$301.50
$245.00
$213.00
$182.00
$151.00
$121.00

$90.00

$60.00

Prize
$250.00
$200.00
$158.00
$133.00
$117.00
$105.00

$96.00

$80.34
$80.33
$80.33
$65.00
$57.00

From

Palm Beach County USBC
Panama City USBC
Marion County USBC
First Coast USBC
Suncoast USBC

Orange Belt USBC

Erom

Gr TampaUSBC
Orange Belt USBC

East Pasco USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Gulf Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

First Coast USBC
Panama City USBC

Gr TampaUSBC
Suncoast USBC

From

Space Coast USBC

First Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Palm Beach County USBC
First Coast USBC
Suncoast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Marion County USBC
Southwest FloridaUSBC
Southwest FloridaUSBC
East Pasco USBC

Martin County USBC
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Stewart, PamelaM

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, 65 & Over, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Phillips, Lesley J
O'Brien, Kathy P
Allen, Marianne
Finch, Judy C
Moser, Sue
McGregor, Carolyn
Mullins, Deborah L
Sink, Carol Ann
Atkinson, Bonnie A
Taylor, Caral |

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Paid All Events, All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Gissinger, Tammy M
2 Scheetz, Kristi
3 Stewart, KristinaR
4 Phillips, Lesley J
5 Rothers, Karen
6 Burnett, LoralL
7 Sumlin, TinaJ
8 McGregor, Carolyn
9 Dailey, Ramona L
10 Finch, Judy C
11 Martin, Barbara A
12 Forsythe, Celeste
13 Limehouse, Cynthia L
14 Curran, LindaC
15 Atkinson, Bonnie A
15 Benavidez, Kimberly A
17 Tice, Donna
17 Y aniz, Jacqueline 'Jackie’ M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Paid All Events, Paid Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Stewart, KristinaR
2 Olney, Carole J
3 Sandelin, Lucy
4 Peacock, Jennifer L

Florida State USBC - Womens

Final Prize Listing

7 675
$1,471.50
Entry  Score
18 731
30 724
27 713
18 706
16 699
15 692
23 688
17 688
18 685
38 684
$1,093.50
$2,565.00
Entry  Score
1 2216
45 2,213
3 2121
18 2,108
28 2,103
35 2,066
14 2,063
15 2,060
35 2,046
18 2,045
20 2,037
22 2,034
50 2,027
31 2,024
18 2,022
17 2,022
53 2,017
7 2017
$765.00
Entry  Score
3 2121
11 1,922
37 1,902
13 1,819

$49.50

Prize
$250.00
$200.00
$135.00
$115.00
$100.00

$85.00

$67.50
$67.50
$43.50
$30.00

Prize
$175.00
$125.00

$63.00

$44.00
$38.00
$34.00
$32.00
$31.00
$30.00
$28.00
$27.00
$26.00
$25.00
$24.00
$21.50
$21.50
$10.00
$10.00

Prize

$65.00
$55.00
$40.00
$11.00

Southwest Florida USBC

From

Panama City USBC
Gulf Coast USBC

Gulf Coast USBC
Panama City USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Palm Beach County USBC
Broward County USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Panama City USBC
Space Coast USBC

From

Gr TampaUSBC
Southwest FloridaUSBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Panama City USBC

East Pasco USBC

First Coast USBC
Suncoast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC
First Coast USBC
Panama City USBC

Gr Tampa USBC

Marion County USBC
Gr TampaUSBC

Gulf Coast USBC
Panama City USBC
Orange Belt USBC
Space Coast USBC
Southwest FloridaUSBC

From

Southwest FloridaUSBC
Martin County USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Gr TampaUSBC



Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Florida State USBC - Womens
Final Prize Listing

$171.00

$936.00

$8,388.00



